
From: Sally Painter Sally.Painter@bluestarstrategies.com
Subject: RE: Wikipedia Proposal

Date: December 8, 2015 at 2:07 PM
To: Eric Schwerin eschwerin@rosemontseneca.com, Vadym Pozharskyi vadym.pozharskyi@burisma.com
Cc: Hunter Biden hbiden@rosemontseneca.com, Devon Archer darcher@rosemontcapital.com, Karen Tramontano

Karen.Tramontano@bluestarstrategies.com

Dear All,
 
This looks like a fine strategy to upgrade and more reflect the facts of the company. 
 
We also work with a group called Reuptation.com which improves the overall internet
image.  Happy to discuss this if any interest.
 
warm regards,
 
sally
 
 
Sally Painter
Co-Founder and COO
Blue Star Strategies
 
(+1) 202-833-1268  direct
(+1) 202-822-9088 fax
sally.painter@bluestarstrategies.com
 
888 17th Street NW, Suite 800
Washington, DC 20006
 
www.bluestarstrategies.com

The information in this transmittal is privileged and confidential and is intended only
for the recipient(s) listed above.  If you are not the intended recipient(s) for the delivery
of this transmittal, you are hereby notified that any unauthorized distribution or
copying of this transmittal is prohibited.  If you have received this transmittal in error,
please notify me at (+1) 202-833-1281
 
 
 
From: Eric Schwerin [mailto:eschwerin@rosemontseneca.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, December 08, 2015 10:22 AM
To: Vadym Pozharskyi <vadym.pozharskyi@burisma.com>
Cc: Hunter Biden <hbiden@rosemontseneca.com>; Devon Archer
<darcher@rosemontcapital.com>; Sally Painter <Sally.Painter@bluestarstrategies.com>;
Karen Tramontano <Karen.Tramontano@bluestarstrategies.com>
Subject: Wikipedia Proposal
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